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Women / XS / Sr E
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilea Kuo4337
Raleigh School of Gy

9.125 9.625 9.4508.850 37.050
2T 1 14 1 1 

1 

Amelia Scott4227
Lumberton Gymnastics

9.100 9.025 9.2759.475 36.875
4T 9 1 3 2 

2 

Gracie Garrison4190
Lake Norman Gymnasti

9.250 8.975 9.2259.350 36.800
1 10 3 6T 3 

3 

Shelby Smith4235
Lumberton Gymnastics

9.025 9.175 9.1759.375 36.750
6 4T 2 8 4 

4 

Emerson Cashion4078
Everest Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 9.0259.300 36.600
4T 4T 4 13 5 

5 

Mary Barbour4259
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.675 9.125 9.2509.200 36.250
13T 7T 6T 4T 6 

6 

Anna Hamm4415
Team Attraction Gymn

8.875 8.925 9.2259.200 36.225
8 12 6T 6T 7 

7 

Megan Conroy4291
Peak Gymnastics Acad

8.800 9.275 8.9009.225 36.200
10 2T 5 14 8 

8 

Arshia Haq4287
Peak Gymnastics Acad

8.750 9.275 9.1008.950 36.075
11 2T 13 9T 9 

9 

Riley Varga4219
Lee County Gymnastic

9.125 9.150 9.1008.675 36.050
2T 6 15 9T 10 

10 

Albani Hardy4413
Team Attraction Gymn

8.950 8.875 9.0509.100 35.975
7 14 9 11T 11 

11 

Ashley Poillucci4419
Team Attraction Gymn

8.850 8.950 9.4008.650 35.850
9 11 16 2 12 

12 

Sarah Campbell4040
Cabarrus County Gymn

8.675 8.750 9.2509.125 35.800
13T 15 8 4T 13 

13 

Shelby Wilson4155
Harrison Family YMCA

8.450 9.125 9.0509.000 35.625
15 7T 11T 11T 14 

14 

Abby Bradshaw4138
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 8.900 8.8759.050 35.025
16 13 10 15 15 

15 

Kady Watkins4094
Faulkner's Gymnastic

8.700 8.525 8.6759.000 34.900
12 16 11T 16 16 

16 
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